

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2023 MIN-

410

Version: 1 Name:

Type: Minutes

Status: Passed

File created: 11/30/2023 In control: Dane County Broadband Task Force

On agenda: Final action: 12/7/2023

Title: Minutes of the November 2, 2023 Dane County Broadband Task Force meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023 MIN-410.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/7/20231Dane County Broadband TaskapprovedPass

Force

Minutes of the November 2, 2023 Dane County Broadband Task Force meeting.